
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mortgage Loan Originators 

 

NAME MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 
     

Patrick Anderman 2316303 CityScape (602) 797-3695 panderman@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Ana Melissa Brenes 1084952 Biltmore (602) 797-3648 mbrenes@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Jamie Sue Davis 1741034 Tucson Campbell (520) 322-7738 jdavis@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Lisa Suellen Heintz 1119540 Tucson Campbell (520) 784-6048 lheintz@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Kathy Jane Johnson 1116383 Tucson Williams Centre (520) 322-7733 kjohnson@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Charles Nelson 1162559 Gilbert (480) 867-4789 cnelson@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Elvia Granillo Nelson 1116040 Tucson Williams Centre (520) 322-7756 enelson@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Sergio Tangassi 1313734 Chandler (480) 867-4792 stangassi@alliancebankofarizona.com 

Mario Velasquez 1116560 CityScape (602) 386-2308 mvelasquez@alliancebankofarizona.com 
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